8500 0 8500 0 8500

Smt. Chandana Mondal
Casual
Security Guard 
in Womens 
Hostel

6500 0 6500 0 6500

Sri Goutam Raha 
5500/- for Security Guard & 500/- for Pump Operator

Casual
Security Guard 
in Womens 
Hostel

7000 0 7000 0 7000

Total: 141600 0 141600 700 140900
Rupees One Lakh Forty Thousand Nine Hundred Only

Accountant BufSar Principal 
B. B. College, Asansol B.B. College, Asansol B. B. College, Asansoi

Bursar Pmcc#
aW B. B College. Asansol

/  B. B. College, Asansol
Acquittance of Salary Payment 

For Group D Non-Teaching (Pt. Time, Cont. Etc.) Staff

[...]

♦ Clerk 9900 (Even Sec ) 

♦ Pt.1000 Clerk Boys' 
Hostel

13300 0 13300

A
i 9 Sohel Ahmed Asst Accountant (Cont) 12500 0 12500 PJr

10 Sujoy Kundu
Clerk (Day Sec )+Pt 

N.C C Clerk (1000/-)♦ 500/ 
for Press Work ♦ Stationary

14000 0 14000
y ’ "

Total: 118400 700 117700

Rupees One Lakh Seventeen Thousand Seven Hundred Only

\^ )u n ta n t 
B College, Asansol

Principal 
B B College, Asansol

Pnnctp* 
Barnard &Hafc*ia Cofaur 

AlAKBOt

9*

Page. 1

SI. No. Name

B. B. College, Asansol 
Acquittance of Salary Payment 

For Staff of Hindi Shift 
For The Month of DECEMBER 2021

[...]

Contractual Asst. Librarian

9500

2 Sri Nitay Das

Peon (Contractual)

|Rs. 500/-fori 
Additional 

Work.

8000

3 Sri Saibal Chakraborty

Laboratory Attendant 
(Contractual)

7400

4 Sri Sajal Karmakar

Clerk cum Computer 
Operator (Contractual)

8500

Total: 33400

Rupees Thirty Three Thousand Four Hundred Only

Accountant 
B. B. College, Asansol

Principal
B. B. College, Asansol 

Principal 
Banwarilat Bhalotia CoHege 

ASANSOL

X
V

v

A i m
8. B. College, Asansol

Principal 
3. 5. College, Asansol

nun~XWU<nxnw t a j iu io m .  r ia u a  i l i j - u u i j l l  1C FU ), n  .